
39

HE
X 

 K
EY

 
W

RE
NC

HE
S

AL
IG

NM
EN

T 
TO

OL
 &

 
SC

RE
W

DR
IV

ER
S

PR
EC

IS
IO

N 
PL

IE
RS

 
& 

CU
TT

ER
S

TE
ST

 IN
ST

RU
M

EN
TS

EL
EC

TR
IC

AL
 

 P
LI

ER
S 

& 
CU

TT
ER

S
CR

IM
PE

RS
ST

RI
PP

ER
S

PU
NC

H 
DO

W
N 

TO
OL

S
SO

LD
ER

IN
G 

&
DE

SO
LD

ER
IN

G
KN

IV
ES

 &
 

SC
IS

SO
RS

PM-108

8PK-101KL Heavy Duty Cutting Plier

PA-101 Micro Cutting Plier

8PK-101K Micro Cutting Plier

   Model No. Material
HRC Application OAL.

(mm)Body Cutting edge Soft  steel Copper

  8PK-101K SK5 50˚±3˚ 55˚±3˚ Ø 0.8mm Ø 1.6mm 130
Unit: mm

130Ø9
21̊

13.5
20

2

8

Micro Cutting Plier

2
130Ø9

21̊
20

13.5

Unit: mm
8

8PK-101KM

PA-102 Long Nose Plier

Heavy Duty Cutting Plier

150

11
13

9

40
29

   Model No. Material
HRC Application OAL.

(mm)Body Cutting edge Copper

  PA-101 S55C 52˚±2˚ 60˚±3˚ Ø 1.3mm 130

   Model No. Material
HRC Application OAL.

(mm)Body Cutting edge Copper

  PM-108 SK5 50˚±3˚ 55˚±3˚ Ø 1.6mm 130

   Model No. Material
HRC Application OAL.

(mm)Body Cutting edge Soft  steel Copper

  8PK-101KL SAE 1085 55˚±3˚ 55˚±3˚ Ø 1.2mm Ø 2.3mm 145Unit: mm

3
145

21̊
24

15.5
14

130Ø9
21̊

13.5
20

8

   Model No. Material HRC OAL.(mm)

  PA-102 S55C Body 52˚±2˚ 150

   Model No. Material
HRC Application OAL.

(mm)Body Cutting edge Soft  steel Copper

  8PK-101KM SAE 1085 55˚±3˚ 55˚±3˚ Ø 1.2mm Ø 2.3mm 145Unit: mm

145Ø9
21̊

21
12

3

9

• Clean and smooth cutting
• Light for easy operation
• Particularly made for electronic and precision field
• Cut copper wire only

Model No. Material
HRC Application OAL.

(mm)Body Cutting edge Soft  stee Copper

 PM-107
SK5 50˚±3˚ 50˚±3˚ Ø 0.8mm Ø 1.6mm 130

 PM-107C

Anti-slip PVC for com-
fortable operation.

Made of high quality 
carbon steel
Material: SK5 
Hardness: HRC50˚±3˚

2
130Ø9

21̊
20

15

Unit: mm
8

Wire  spring

PM-107
Individual packing: Blister Card

Safety clip design prevents flying leads, good 
for PC board lead trimming, or any soldered 
wire leads cutting to ensure user’s safety.

Micro Cutting PliersPM-107C/PM-107

PM-107C
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